
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

R N 

71 

10 

195 

106 

137 

84 

75 

88 

104 

6 

110 

91 

230 

65 

14 

49 

39 

22 

31 

41 

17 

42 

132 

29 

33 

23 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

ACCINNO GIUSEPPE 

MONTI FABIO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

FIORETTI CRISTIANO 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

LIMENA PAOLO 

BERNARDI GUERRINO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

PELLONI PAOLO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

CREMASCHI SARA 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

TOGNI MARCO 

LOMBARDI GIUSEPPE 

TASSONE CRISTIAN 

ROSSI CARLO ALBERTO 

MONTESANO CRISTIAN 

BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 

BARIOLI NICCOLO' KENNETH 

EMILIA KART SRK 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

FERRERA ALESSANDRO 

CARLETTI GIANNI 

SGARBOSSA ENRICO 

ODIN VICTOR EDGARDO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

ACCINNO SAMUELE 

MONTI FILIPPO 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

FIORETTI ALBERTO 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

LIMENA MATTIA SERGIO 

BERNARDI MARCO 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

KURKA VOJTECH 

MARIN LORENZO 

TORELLO ANDREA 

TOGNI LORENZO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

TASSONE DANIELE 

ROSSI GIANGIACOMO 

MONTESANO MARIO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

BERTINI COLLA LEONARDO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

FERRERA LEONARDO 

SPINELLA SIMONE 

SGARBOSSA RICCARDO 

ODIN VICTOR MARTIN 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

CAPP MOTORI 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MAMO RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

MLG RACING 

CF RACING 

NOVIELLO 

TMK 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

NOVIELLO 

DEM COMPETITION 

MLG RACING 

DEM COMPETITION 

EMILIA KART 

RC RACERS 

DRIVER & FUN 

JESOLO RACE 

SHADOW KART 

Time 

13:06.310 

13:07.014 

13:08.883 

13:08.926 

13:12.132 

13:15.796 

13:16.143 

13:16.442 

13:16.594 

13:17.547 

13:17.765 

13:17.843 

13:18.009 

13:20.968 

13:22.793 

13:23.063 

13:23.126 

13:23.326 

13:24.032 

13:25.162 

13:27.398 

13:29.215 

13:33.816 

13:20.581 

13:28.797 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.704 

2.573 

2.616 

5.822 

9.486 

9.833 

10.132 

10.284 

11.237 

11.455 

11.533 

11.699 

14.658 

16.483 

16.753 

16.816 

17.016 

17.722 

18.852 

21.088 

22.905 

27.506 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best T. 

48.876 

48.583 

48.892 

48.904 

49.020 

48.924 

49.031 

49.145 

48.897 

49.104 

49.100 

48.865 

48.980 

49.369 

49.214 

49.156 

49.188 

49.370 

49.382 

49.316 

49.206 

49.569 

49.010 

49.201 

49.309 

In 

15 

9 

9 

9 

12 

6 

15 

15 

6 

6 

14 

11 

11 

15 

10 

9 

9 

12 

8 

9 

14 

11 

8 

6 

10 

0 

P.ty Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.704 

Avg. Speed 

73,254 

Best Lap Tm 

48.583 

Best Spd 

74,100 

Best Lap by 

10 - ACCINNO SAMUELE 

Printed: 12/04/2015 19:52:26 

Timekeeping Chief: Costantino Iannazzo 

Raced Director: Lino Bonetti 

Exposed at: _______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr 

STEWARD Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.2 - Cervia 

60cc Easykart 

Final A 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:09:48 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 1,000 km 

12/04/2015 17:35 
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